
Landesmeisterschaft PSSB 2023
Mai / Juni / Juli     in Pfälz. Sportschützenb. DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Mannschaft 1.64.10

Unterhebelgewehr ZF 50m Herren I Seite: 1

Stand: 18.07.2023 20:53 Uhr Gesamt 10er/9er/8er

1  1200 SV St. Hubertus Bruchmühlbach 1069 Ringe 40 45 24 8 2

1089 März, Martin 371
1090 Fiebig, Thorsten 367
1091 Kurz, Daniel 331

2  1200 SV 1926 Mechtersheim 1022 Ringe 27 46 24 10 11

1879 Flörchinger, Rainer 351
1878 Oest, Thomas 350
1884 Zürker, Thomas 321

3  1200 SV Edelweiß Waldfischbach 1005 Ringe 24 36 37 11 9

1789 Geib, Fred 336
1841 Wagner, Peter 336
1854 Hasenstab, Ralf 333

4  1200 Sges 1863 Pfeddersheim 908 Ringe 13 32 25 22 13

2256 Sauer, Uwe 340
2251 Köppel, Erich Friedrich 288
2254 Ritzinger, Dietrich 280



Landesmeisterschaft PSSB 2023
Mai / Juni / Juli     in Pfälz. Sportschützenb. DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Einzel 1.64.10

Unterhebelgewehr ZF 50m Herren I Seite: 1

PSSB-Rekord: 0
Stand: 18.07.2023 20:53 Uhr 1.S 2.S 3.S 4.S Gesamt

1 1089 März, Martin  1200 SV St. Hubertus Bruchmühlb... 94 87 95 95 371

2 1090 Fiebig, Thorsten  1200 SV St. Hubertus Bruchmühlb... 90 91 94 92 367

3 2203 Günther, Karl-Heinz  1200 SV Petersberg Bechtolsheim 91 84 93 87 355

4 1879 Flörchinger, Rainer  1200 SV 1926 Mechtersheim 90 86 85 90 351

5 1878 Oest, Thomas  1200 SV 1926 Mechtersheim 79 85 90 96 350

6 2391 Süß, Alexander  1200 SGes Bad Kreuznach 2014 91 80 88 84 343

7 2136 Vollmer, Wolfgang  1200 SV Erbes-Büdesheim 87 82 88 84 341

8 2256 Sauer, Uwe  1200 Sges 1863 Pfeddersheim 81 74 91 94 340

9 2402 Hutt, Peter  1200 SV Falke Sohren 82 81 85 89 337
10 1789 Geib, Fred  1200 SV Edelweiß Waldfischbach 83 81 84 88 336
11 1841 Wagner, Peter  1200 SV Edelweiß Waldfischbach 76 87 87 86 336
12 1196 Deckarm, Erich  1200 SGes 1960 Schaidt 81 86 80 88 335
13 1854 Hasenstab, Ralf  1200 SV Edelweiß Waldfischbach 86 76 86 85 333
14 1091 Kurz, Daniel  1200 SV St. Hubertus Bruchmühlb... 79 89 81 82 331
15 1836 Schäfer, Thomas  1200 SV Edelweiß Waldfischbach 83 86 82 80 331
16 1310 Weimann, Mark-Arno  1200 SV Schopp 81 84 81 80 326
17 1884 Zürker, Thomas  1200 SV 1926 Mechtersheim 81 80 77 83 321
18 2135 Weihrauch, Thomas  1200 SV Erbes-Büdesheim 73 73 82 85 313
19 2248 Vowinkel, Klaus-Peter  1200 SG 1493 Worms 1493 77 72 81 83 313
20 2395 Schulz, Wolfgang  1200 SSV Krastel 67 78 82 84 311
21 2356 Müller, Heinz  1200 SV Wonsheim 68 69 77 81 295
22 2251 Köppel, Erich Friedrich  1200 Sges 1863 Pfeddersheim 84 76 60 68 288
23 1041 Schumb, Volker  1200 SV St. Georg Hauenstein 59 68 84 74 285
24 2254 Ritzinger, Dietrich  1200 Sges 1863 Pfeddersheim 76 68 65 71 280
25 1885 Wunder, Walter  1200 SV 1926 Mechtersheim 65 65 71 78 279
26 1609 Renye, Joachim  1200 Post SV Ludwigshafen 58 56 59 61 234
na 2370 Becker, Kersten  1200 SV Kirn 0 0 0 0 0
na 1101 Becker, Rudi  1200 SV Freischütz Nanzdietschw... 0 0 0 0 0
na 1002 Collet, Martin  1200 SV 1960 Annweiler 0 0 0 0 0
na 2367 Engelhard, André  1200 SV Kirn 0 0 0 0 0
na 2369 Fiedler, Heiko  1200 SV Kirn 0 0 0 0 0
na 2245 Kiefer, Stefan  1200 SG 1493 Worms 1493 0 0 0 0 0
na 1847 Müller, Jörg  1200 SV Edelweiß Waldfischbach 0 0 0 0 0
na 1507 Müller, Peter  1200 SpSGi 1955 Queidersbach 0 0 0 0 0


